
December 2016 Session 

Location: 
210 Leonard St. 
(306) 789-3133 

Registration begins: 
Wednesday, November 2nd, 2015 at 9:00 am 

 

 

Classes run:  
Monday class—5th, 12th, 19th 

Tuesday Class—December 6th, 13th, 20th 
Wednesday class– 7th, 14th, 21st  

Saturday Class—December 3rd, 10th,17th 

Visit our website: 
www.gymnasticsadventure.ca 

Register for the December 2015 Sessions 
ONLINE at 

www.gymnasticsadventure.ca 

Indoor Playground & Café December 
Drop-In Hours 

 
Daily 9AM—3PM 

Tuesday 9AM-8PM 
 

    Member Play             $3.00 
    Sibling Play         $3.50 
    Non-Member Play        $6.00 

 
We offer a wide variety of specialty 

coffees and teas as well as a selection of 
home-baked nut-free treats. 

ONLINE Registration begins: 
Wednesday, November 2nd at 12:00 pm 

www.gymnasticsadventure.ca  
 

 By phone or in-person begins Wednesday, 
November 2nd. 

 
 All fees must be paid at the time of 

registration. 
 
 Payment options available for fees 

exceeding $200.00.  Please call for more 
information. 

 
 Every participant is required to pay an 

annual Gymnastics Saskatchewan fee of 
$22.00 per child and Gym Canada fee of 
$8.00 per child (or Cheer Saskatchewan 
fees).  The year runs September 1, 2016 
to August 31, 2017. 

 
 15% Discount available for 3 or more 

children, applied to the lesser of the 3. 
(Must be siblings). 

 
 Refunds are available if notification is 

received within the first 2 weeks of 
classes.  A $20.00 administration fee will 
be deducted along with the number of 
classes attended. During the third week 
of classes, a credit will be issued for a 
cancelled registration. No credits or 
refunds will be issued after the third 
week of classes. 

 
 All NSF cheques will be charged $25.00. 
 
 Minimum of 5 participants must be 

registered in order for a class to run.  
 
 Gym attire: bodysuits, shorts, t-shirts, 

bare feet, hair tied back (no long baggy 
pants). 

 
 For class descriptions please see website 

at www.gymnasticsadventure.ca  
 
 Please Note: 

          Amazing Adventure reserves the 
right to ask participants to leave a 
program should they be disrespectful to a 
coach or staff member. 

           For all levels, if your child cannot 
work independently you may be asked to 
assist. 

 
Birthday  

             Parties 
 
 

 
Policies: 
No outside food or drink permitted in the fa-
cility except for the birthday cake. We are a 
nut-free facility. 
 

Extras for your party package: 
 
Hot Dog & Drink $4.00/child  
Slice of Pizza & Drink $5.00/child  
Juice Box $1.25 each 
Jug of Pop $6.00 
Carafe of Coffee $14.00 
12 Monster Cookies $15.00 
 
Please visit our website for more information 

 
All above prices do not include GST 

 
Prices subject to change 

Gym Party 
Package 
 
 
* $125 + gst 
* includes up to 
10 children 
(each additional 
child is $10) 
* 1 hour of 
structured gym 
time with a cer-
tified coach 
 

Indoor Play-
ground Party 
Package 
 
* $100 + gst 
* includes up to 
15 children 
(each additional 
child is $6) 
* 60 mins of 
supervised in-
door playground 
time 
 

Ultimate Party 
Package 
 
 
*$175 + gst 
*includes up to 
10 children 
(each additional 
child is $15) 
*45 mins gym 
time, 45 mins 
indoor play-
ground time 



Movement Classes 
DECEMBER 2016 - 3 week session   

Walking to 3 years 

School Age Gymnastics  
DECEMBER 2016 - 3 week session   

Boys & Girls 6 to 16 years 

Specialty Classes 
DECEMBER 2016 - 3 week session   

Boys & Girls 6 to 16 years 

AA Pre-school Gymnastics Classes 
DECEMBER 2016 - 3 week session   

Boys & Girls 3 to 5 years 

 Monday Tuesday Saturday 

Gym Frog 1 
3 - 4 yrs 

45 min/wk 
$55.80 

 

9:30 
10:15 
5:30 
6:15 

9:30 
10:30 

Gym Frog 2 
3.5-4 yrs 

50 min/wk 
$61.20 

 

10:50 
9:20 
6:15 
6:50 

10:00 
10:50 

Gym Frog 3 and 
4 

4-5 yrs 
60 mins 
$64.80 

 

9:30 
10:00 
5:15 
6:45 

9:30 
10:50 

 Tues Sat 

School Age Recreational 
Gymnastics and Trampoline 

6 - 12 yrs 
1.5 hrs/wk 

$77.10 
 

6:00 10:30 

 Wednesday 

Acro, Tumbling, and Fitness 
8 - 16 yrs 
2 hrs/wk 
$99.60 

6:00 

 Monday Tuesday Saturday 

Tiny/Wee 
Tadpoles 

Walking - 2.5 yrs 
30 min/wk 

$40.80 
 

10:15 

9:30 
10:30 
5:45 
6:15 

9:30 
10:00 

Tumbling 
Tadpoles 
2.5 - 3 yrs 
30 min/wk 

$43.50 
 

10:30 

10:00 
9:30 
5:50 
6:20 

9:30 
10:15 
10:45 

Christmas Mini Party 

Register for our Christmas Mini Camp. Activities will in-
clude gymnastics, Christmas crafts and decorating a 
Christmas themed treat! Ages walking to 12 years old. 
Children will be divided into groups 
depending on age. 
 
Dates: Thursday, December 22nd 
 
Time: 10:00AM-11:30AM 
 
Cost: $20 + GST 
 
Register: 
Online - 
www.gymnasticsadventure.ca/
xmas-camp 
 
In-person - (306) 789-3133 

Christmas Break Schools Out 
Daycamp 

Need something to keep your children entertained dur-
ing the holiday season? Sign up for our schools out 
daycamp, and register your children for a half day, full 
day or all four days. 
 
Dates: December 26th, 27th, 28th, 29th, and 30th 
Ages: 3yrs –5yrs and 6 yrs-12yrs 
 
Cost: 
Half Day - $42 + GST (9 AM-12PM) or 
(1 PM-4 PM) 
Full Day - $65 + GST (9 AM-4 PM) 
 
Register: 
Online - www.gymnasticsadventure.ca/daycamps 
 
In-person - (306) 789-3133 Winter 2017 Session 

Registration 

Online registration for the upcoming 10-
week 2017 Winter session will begin on 
Wednesday, November 16th at 8AM. 

*All prices do not include GST or Gymnastics 
Saskatchewan Membership &Insurance Fees 


